Standard products. Custom solutions
Customer Service +1 800 394 7732
Rectangular, Thermoplastic Connectors
for Harsh Environment Applications
Available in 26 and 34 position
Amphenol Sine Systems’ ATS Series™ Connectors are a high-performance, IP67 and IP69K rated (in mated condition), rectangular, thermoplastic, cost-effective solution for

document are subject to change without notice.
ATS Series™ Contacts & Tooling
Machined, Crimp Contacts
Part Number Contact Size
(AWG)
Wire Range
(mm²)
Plating
Male Female
MP18W23F MS18W23F 18-20AWG 0.75-0.5 mm² Gold Flash
MP18W23G10 MS18W23G10 18-20AWG 0.75-0.5 mm² Gold 10µ”
MP18W23G15 MS18W23G15 18-20AWG 0.75-0.5 mm² Gold 15µ”
MP18W23G30 MS18W23G30 18-20AWG 0.75-0.5 mm² Gold 30µ”
MP20W23F MS20W23F 20-22AWG 0.34-0.50 mm² Gold Flash
MP20W23G5 MS20W23G5 20-22AWG 0.34-0.50 mm² Gold 5µ”
MP20W23G10 MS20W23G10 20-22AWG 0.34-0.50 mm² Gold 10µ”
MP20W23G15 MS20W23G15 20-22AWG 0.34-0.50 mm² Gold 15µ”
MP20W23G30 MS20W23G30 20-22AWG 0.34-0.50 mm² Gold 30µ”
MP24W23F MS24W23F 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25 mm² Gold Flash
MP24W23G5 MS24W23G5 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25 mm² Gold 5µ”
MP24W23G10 MS24W23G10 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25 mm² Gold 10µ”
MP24W23G15 MS24W23G15 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25 mm² Gold 15µ”
MP24W23G30 MS24W23G30 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25 mm² Gold 30µ”
MP28W23F MS28W23F 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08 mm² Gold Flash
MP28W23G5 MS28W23G5 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08 mm² Gold 5µ”
MP28W23G10 MS28W23G10 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08 mm² Gold 10µ”
MP28W23G15 MS28W23G15 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08 mm² Gold 15µ”
MP28W23G30 MS28W23G30 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08 mm² Gold 30µ”
Machined, Tooling
Part Number Description
MFX-3959 Hand Crimp Tool for Machined Contacts
MFX-3960 Pneumatic Crimp Tool for Machined Contact
Plating Options, All
Symbol Plating
T Tin Plated (for Stamped & Formed Contacts)
S Silver Plated 5Um (for Machined Contacts)
F Gold Plated
G5 Gold Plated (Thickness 5µ”)
G10 Gold Plated (Thickness 10µ”)
G15 Gold Plated (Thickness 15µ”)
G30 Gold Plated (Thickness 30µ”)
Stamped & Formed , Crimp Contacts
Part Number Contact Size
(AWG)
Wire Range
(mm²)
Plating
Male Female
SP20W2F SS20W2F 18-22AWG 0.34-0.50 mm² Gold Flash
SP20W2G5 SS20W2G5 18-22AWG 0.34-0.50 mm² Gold 5µ”
SP20W2G10 SS20W2G10 18-22AWG 0.34-0.50 mm² Gold 10µ”
SP20W2G15 SS20W2G15 18-22AWG 0.34-0.50 mm² Gold 15µ”
SP20W2G30 SS20W2G30 18-22AWG 0.34-0.50 mm² Gold 30µ”
SP24W2F SS24W2F 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25 mm² Gold Flash
SP24W2G5 SS24W2G5 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25 mm² Gold 5µ”
SP24W2G10 SS24W2G10 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25 mm² Gold 10µ”
SP24W2G15 SS24W2G15 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25 mm² Gold 15µ”
SP24W2G30 SS24W2G30 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25 mm² Gold 30µ”
SP28W2F SS28W2F 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08 mm² Gold Flash
SP28W2G5 SS28W2G5 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08 mm² Gold 5µ”
SP28W2G10 SS28W2G10 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08 mm² Gold 10µ”
SP28W2G15 SS28W2G15 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08 mm² Gold 15µ”
SP28W2G30 SS28W2G30 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08 mm² Gold 30µ”
Stamped & Formed, Tooling
Part Number Description
MFX-3958 Hand Tool, Stamped & Formed Contact, Size 20
MFX-3957 Crimp Die for Stamped & Formed Contact